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Campus Events

Fri, September 15, 2023 Constitution Day
Fri, September 22, 2023 Graduate Weekend (NS 830)
Mon, September 25, 2023 Clarkson College Spirit Week
Mon, September 25, 2023 Clarkson College Spirit Week
Mon, September 25, 2023 Spirit Week Kickoff
Mon, September 25, 2023 Spirit Week Lunch & Banner Reveal
Tue, September 26, 2023 Spirit Week Campus and Blackstone District
Cleanup
Tue, September 26, 2023 Pancake Breakfast
Tue, September 26, 2023 Open Door Mission Volunteering
Tue, September 26, 2023 Ice Cream Social
Tue, September 26, 2023 135th Celebration Open House
Wed, September 27, 2023 Wellness Mile Walk
Wed, September 27, 2023 Legacy Series Lunch
Wed, September 27, 2023 Wellness Fair
Thu, September 28, 2023 Heritage Garden Walk
Thu, September 28, 2023 Alumni Brunch
Thu, September 28, 2023 Alumni Campus Tours
Thu, September 28, 2023 Alumni Happy Hour
Fri, September 29, 2023 PTA Online Transfer Skills Weekend
Thu, April 18, 2024 BS PTA On-campus Experience
Sun, April 28, 2024 Academic Travel Abroad (ATA)
Mon, May 06, 2024 Faculty off Campus
Mon, May 13, 2024 Faculty Report
Mon, August 12, 2024 Faculty Off Campus


